


Exports Imports Domestic 
Shipments

Domestic 
Receipts

Total
Tonnage

Animal Feed 501,466 -                   -                   897,302 1,398,768

Barley 3,886 -                   -                   7,312 11,199

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 179,399 1,211,763 2,622,527 1,061,015 5,074,704

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 94,093 256,661 257,934 62,000 670,689

Concrete/Stone
Products -                   343,205 322,946 -                   666,150

Crude Oil 95,117 13,793,266 1,235,930 685,384 15,809,696

Edible Oils 103,845 -                   357,437 611,429 1,072,711

Maize 6,057,161 -                   -                   5,229,962 11,287,123

Milo 24,189 -                   -                   2,893 27,081

Ores/Phosphate
Rock -                   1,176,957 1,417,509 608,353 3,202,819

Petrochemicals 547,492 1,271,543 5,809,218 4,008,990 11,637,242

Rice 1,783,673 -                   -                   32,190 1,815,863

Soybean 1,689,746 -                   -                   2,240,241 3,929,987

Steel Products -                   1,047,090 848,871 139,730 2,035,691

Sugar/Molasses -                   -                   1,543 -                   1,543

Wheat 1,234,121 -                   8,352 559,755 1,802,229

Other 40,079 92,997 -                   10,193 143,269

TOTAL 12,354,267 19,193,480 12,882,266 16,156,750 60,586,763

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2007 (short tons )



Total Throughput - Second Quarter 2007 (short tons)
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2nd Quarter 2007 2nd Quarter 2006 % Change

Animal Feed 1,398,768 2,044,020 -32%

Barley 11,199 -                                    100%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 5,074,704 3,931,585 29%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 670,689 1,549,305 -57%

Concrete/Stone
Products 666,150 2,286,966 -71%

Crude Oil 15,809,696 15,076,855 5%

Edible Oils 1,072,711 198,317 441%

Maize 11,287,123 12,937,519 -13%

Milo 27,081 267,701 -90%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 3,202,819 2,240,498 43%

Petrochemicals 11,637,242 14,034,795 -17%

Rice 1,815,863 78,459 2214%

Soybean 3,929,987 4,008,346 -2%

Steel Products 2,035,691 1,760,965 16%

Sugar/Molasses 1,543 28,355 -95%

Wheat 1,802,229 1,540,186 17%

Other 143,269 105,273 36%

TOTAL 60,586,763 62,089,145 -2%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Second Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2005-2006 3,013,922 45,481 322,937 4,291,423 7,673,762
2006-2007 2,230,264 -                      56,011 3,718,973 6,005,248

2005-2006 -                      15,174 15,174 -                30,348
2006-2007 8,854 -                      -                     8,884 17,738

2005-2006 681,094 5,857,745 10,941,260 3,630,151 21,110,250
2006-2007 777,885 4,172,665 9,559,458 6,291,950 20,801,957

2005-2006 227,887 1,686,049 2,364,991 300,592 4,579,519
2006-2007 283,409 1,312,129 1,671,277 319,707 3,586,523

2005-2006 34,718 3,391,601 3,235,733 98,109 6,760,160
2006-2007 195,060 2,555,055 2,836,598 9,037 5,595,749

2005-2006 101,417 49,726,393 6,018,739 4,142,707 59,989,256
2006-2007 354,258 52,184,521 5,313,126 3,444,867 61,296,773

2005-2006 586,037 -                      35,878 195,872 817,787
2006-2007 638,566 -                      371,958 750,951 1,761,474

2005-2006 25,577,877 -                      26,658.38           25,894,223 51,498,759
2006-2007 27,478,754 -                      -                     23,428,960 50,907,714

2005-2006 690,494 -                      -                     263,894 954,389
2006-2007 600,521 -                      6,282 258,831 865,634

2005-2006 130,849 3,707,848 2,097,213 2,059,794 7,995,704
2006-2007 -                      4,628,841 4,340,884 2,129,174 11,098,899

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

July 2005 - June 2006 vs July 2006 - June 2007 (short tons)

2005-2006 1,090,406 4,415,461 27,453,967 16,934,965 49,894,799
2006-2007 1,390,918 4,323,967 24,812,854 22,660,452 53,188,191

2005-2006 371,781 65,856 40,103 246,429 724,169
2006-2007 1,959,482 -                      -                     257,209 2,216,690

2005-2006 11,331,183 -                      -                     14,295,203 25,626,386
2006-2007 14,108,203 -                      -                     16,282,692 30,390,895

2005-2006 27,995 3,668,633 4,256,798 285,397 8,238,823
2006-2007 11,499 4,368,043 4,141,530 309,808 8,830,880

2005-2006 -                      50,115 57,347 63,158 170,620
2006-2007 -                      9,175 17,931 25,760 52,865

2005-2006 2,145,555 -                      36,988 2,048,321 4,230,864
2006-2007 2,812,167 -                      22,810 1,983,158 4,818,135

2005-2006 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  
2006-2007 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2005-2006 354,174 235,866 165,432 58,151 813,622
2006-2007 224,454 208,236 57,677 176,031 666,398

2005-2006 46,365,389 72,866,222 57,069,218 74,808,388 251,109,217
2006-2007 53,074,294 73,762,630 53,208,395 82,056,444 262,101,764

14% 1% -7% 10%
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
July 2006 - June 2007 (short tons)
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

July 2005-June 2006 vs July 2006-June 2007

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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